1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

A A DD DB DD PEDPDWWWWWWWWWWNNNNNNNNNNRRRRRRERRIRPRLPR
0O N OO UL WNPFEP O OOLONOUPE WNRERPROOOONOULPEWNPEPEOOOOOONOOPDEDWNEO

69
24
32
31
80
78
15
43

14
41

18
19
81
33

91
13
92
57
44
35
52
85
72
21
75
17
40
48
66
27
54
37
64
62
29
83
56
20

16
84

23
11
45

VERA ARAUJO JOSE ANTONIO
CHAVEZ SANCHEZ ENRIQUE
BENAVENTE MONICA
MARTINEZ CECILIA

ESTRADA TREJO ARTURO
MENDEZ CARLOS

VILLALOBOS PEREZ RICARDO
CHAVEZ ESPINOSA ALEJANDRO
ACEBO MARTINEZ ALEJANDRO
PEREZ COVARRUBIAS JUAN
MENDOZA DOMINGUEZ ROBERTO
CHALITA WILLIAMS ALEJANDRO
TRUJANO BUSTAMANTE ARMANDO
TOVAR JUAREZ ALFREDO

SOSA DIAZ HECTOR

GARCIA SANCHEZ HORACIO
RIOS GUEL ARMANDO

SANCHEZ SANCHEZ ALAIN
VILLALOBOS PEREZ RUDY
PERALTA ROMERO FRANCISCO
MONTEMAYOR BENJAMIN
MENDOZA LOREDO GERMAN ROBERTO
GUERRERO NUNEZ MAYELA
SOTO BAUTISTA HUGO

PARK DIEGO

HERNANDEZ GARCIA MAURICIO
LOPEZ ROSITAS ISMAEL

DAVILA YALIZ

CASAS CARBALLO RODRIGO
MENDOZA LOREDO GAEL
LARRAGA MARTINEZ MARCO
VERA JOSE JAVIER

GONZALEZ ANDRADE SALVADOR
VILLALOBOS MACIAS BAUDELIO
TRUJANO JESUS

DE LA SOTA OSCAR

GUERRERO RAMIREZ ROBERTO
MARTINEZ ROSALBA

LINALDI BLANCO ROBERTO
REYES GOMEZ JULIO ANTONIO
DAVILA ALVAREZ ANGEL
VIVANCO PABLO

VILLALOBOS GARIBAY RODOLFO
VARGAS PAVON ELFEGO
HERNANDEZ MARTINEZ ABIMELEC
LARA ARMENDARIZ CARLOS

DE LA LAMA JESUS

RODRIGUEZ ARRIAGA GILBERTO

TORNEO DE LA AMISTAD
CICLO 2022-23 (ZACATECAS)
SUBASTA

PANDILLA DE TONY
HIGH REVOLUTION
VALEDORAS DE SLP
VALEDORAS DE SLP
TRAMS TEAM DELUXE
TRAMS TEAM DELUXE
TWISTER

MENDO S.A. EL ADIOS DEL FLACO
AGUAS DE LOURDES
TWISTER

MENDO S.A. EL ADIOS DEL FLACO
AGUAS DE LOURDES
SLP QRO

SLP QRO

STRIKERS

CHULADA DE BOLA
HOJALATERIA RUEDA
VAGABUNDOS
TWISTER
VAGABUNDOS
DENTAL KENEDY
MENDO S.A. EL ADIOS DEL FLACO
CHULADA DE BOLA
MAGLOZ CONSULTORES
BATURROS

PANDILLA DE TONY
HIGH REVOLUTION
FUNDACION LUIS FE
SLP QRO

GUARDIOLA TEAM
VALEDORES DE SLP
LA TRINCA

NE HOTEL
VILLALOBOS TEAM
GUARDIOLA TEAM
LOS CLASICOS

LOS CLASICOS
VALEDORAS DE SLP
STRIKERS
VILLALOBOS TEAM
SLP QRO

AGUAS DE LOURDES
TWISTER

STRIKERS

LEON

HIGH REVOLUTION
HOJALATERIA RUEDA
VALEDORES DE SLP
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MAGANA GUZMAN RENE
ACEBO PARAMO ALEJANDRO
MENDOZA LOREDO BRANDON
GUARDIOLA EDUARDO

MENDEZ GUILLERMO
MENDOZA BERNAL JUAN ANTONIO
FERNANDEZ OCTAVIO
HERNANDEZ ERNESTO
MAGANA GUTIERREZ JUAN JOSE
CAMARENA ALVAREZ FRANCISCO
BOLANOS AMADOR GILBERTO
LINALDI CHAVEZ LUIS DANIEL
GUZMAN MANUEL

MAGANA LOZANO RENE
CASTELLANOS MOLINA CARLOS
HERNANDEZ MARTINEZ KEVIN
RUEDA DIAZ DE LEON DAVID
QUINTANILLA CRISTINA
CASTANEDA DANIEL

NEGRETE BELTRAN YOLANDA
CORONADO FERNANDO
PARADA LUIS

GONZALEZ CERVANTES SALVADOR
ESTRADA TREJO MIGUEL A.
CARMONA PICAZZO GLORIA
MONASTERIO ROCHA ERNESTO
ZAYAS DEMETRIO

BENITEZ PAULIN RODRIGO
ARIAS LEOPOLDO

VERA ARAUJO JESUS

MAGANA LOZANO FERNANDA
VILLALOBOS DE LA TORRE ELIO
HERNANDEZ VARGAS MAURICIO
ABREGO RUIZ MIGUEL

BRAVO SILVIA

VERA ARAUJO JUAN

ROJAS PAREDES ALFONSO
RODRIGUEZ RICARDO
VILLALOBOS VALENZUELA ALAN B.
HERNANDEZ GARCIA ARMANDO
FARIAS GUSTAVO

ALONZO ROMERO IGNACIO
GUTIERREZ MIGUEL

LUNA NUNEZ JUAN JOSE

MAGLOZ CONSULTORES
AGUAS DE LOURDES
MENDO S.A. EL ADIOS DEL FLACO
GUARDIOLA TEAM
TRAMS TEAM DELUXE
VALEDORES DE SLP
PANDILLA DE TONY
NE HOTEL
VAGABUNDOS
VAGABUNDOS
DENTAL KENEDY
STRIKERS
FUNDACION LUIS FE
MAGLOZ CONSULTORES
BATURROS
GUARDIOLA TEAM
HOJALATERIA RUEDA
LATRINCA
BATURROS

LEON

HOJALATERIA RUEDA
FUNDACION LUIS FE
NE HOTEL

TRAMS TEAM DELUXE
CHULADA DE BOLA
HIGH REVOLUTION
LOS CLASICOS

LOS CLASICOS
VALEDORES DE SLP
LA TRINCA

MAGLOZ CONSULTORES
VILLALOBOS TEAM
LEON

LEON

VALEDORAS DE SLP
LA TRINCA

CHULADA DE BOLA
NE HOTEL
VILLALOBOS TEAM
PANDILLA DE TONY
BATURROS

DENTAL KENEDY
FUNDACION LUIS FE
DENTAL KENEDY
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